
7.30 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by BasilCameron
Peer Gynt Suite No. 2 Grieg

7.46 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land’"’
8.0 In the Modern Idiom: Con-
temporary Composers: Sibelius
8.30 Joan Cross with the

sa teNeel String Orchestra
Cantata: Dies Natalis Finzi
8.53 Tobias Matthay (pianist)Prelude and Bravura (Suite of
Studies)
On Surrey Hills, Twilight Hills
and Wind-Sprites Matthay

8. 1 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "The Valley of Decision’
9.43 Through the Years ‘with
Flanagan and Allen
10. O An English Concert
10.30 Close down

Wé
GREYMOUTH5) LA 920 kc. 326m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Tony Pastor Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Robinson
Cleaver and Patricia Rossborough
9.31 Vocals in the Modern a: 8
9.46 Musical Interlude10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Danny Ma-
lone (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Lucky Dip11.46 Topical Tunes
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. South American Way2.15 Favourite Ballads
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
"L’Arlesienne" Suite No. 2

Bizet

3.40 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Two Destinies"
4.30 Children’s session: ‘"‘Pinoc-
5. 0 . Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music .

6. 0 Results of N.Z. Tennts
Championships
"Simon the Coldheart"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
News from the Labour Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Noel Coward Programme:
Music and Lyrics compered by
the composer, with assisting
vocalists and Mantovani and his
Orchestra
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles"
8.30 Say It With Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from WN.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 Classical Music
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Bruno WalterLeonora Overture No. 3

Beethoven
Joseph Szigeti (violin) with the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto No. 4 in D Mozart
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Bruno Walter
Serenade -(A_ Little Night
Music) Mozart

10.30 Close. down )

Zh) Y/\ 80ke 384m),
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9, 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: Vienna Philharmonic
9.30 Local Weather condl-
tions

9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 "We Are The Ideal Mak-ers"; The Wisdom of Confucius,talk by. W. H. Oliver
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: NicolasMedtner (pianist-composer,
Russia)
11. 0 Music Hall
11.30 Morning Star: HaroldWilliams (bass-baritone)
11.45 Band of the Week: The
Westminster Military Band
72. 0 Lunch Music
2.1 p.m. The Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While. You Work
3. 0 Salon Trios \3.15 , Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Bach Preludes and Fugues, Nos.33-36
Piano Sonata in C_ Minor,
K.457 Mozart

4.30 Children’s Hour: NatureNight
5. 0 Song Time with the. Ink
Spots
5.15 Music of South America
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local Announcements
7.10 Footnotes to Films: The
Month’s Films in Dunedin
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and Its Times: "The
Ring" Dramas of Wagner
8. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
:

with members of Pro. Arte
Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, AEAY ni

8.36 Elsie Suddaby (soprano),Kathleen Ferrier (contralto),
Eric Greene (tenor); Bryan
Boyce (bass), Dr. Peasgood
(organ) and Dr. T. Lofthouse
(harpsichord) with the Bach
Choir and Jacques Orchestra
Excerpts from the St... Mat-
ethew Passion Bach

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 N.Z. Bowling" Champion-
ships
3.36 Readings from "The Idyllsof the King,’’ arranged by Mary
Jolly
70. 0 Accent on Melody ,
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

DUNEDINGG csone sis:
4.30 pm. Light Music
Harry HKreuer Group
Songs of the \South Seas
Eyening SerenadeAt the Theatre Organ
Gay Tunes
"Kidnapped"
Concert Platform: Fam-

"ous "Artists
N

HOoan»n

:
Saek8ae

«0 Popular Parade
7.30 ~Bandstand
8. 0 Al Goodman and his Or-
chestra
8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Lady in a Fog" :

(BBC Programme) sf
. 0 Ivor Novello and_ his
Music
(BBC Programme)

9.30 / H. Robinson Cleaver (or--gan) and. Patricia Rossborough(piano) g9. Richard Crooks
10. 0 Light Concert10.30 Close down

ay Y Ls 720 kc, 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 "Mrs. Parkington"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Echoes of Hawaii
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. ‘The Power of the Dog"
2.15 Classical Hour
Quartet No. 17 in B Flat,
K.458
Sonata No. 34 in F, --oz
Andante Con Variazionit (Trio
No. 1 in G) Haydn

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Pets’ Corner
5. 0 English Dance Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Results of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
"Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Melba" "a

Be

7.58 Variety 7

8.32 Gracie Fields pieemebial
PF Overseas and N.Z. News9 United Nations

agg9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 "Paul Temple and Steve"(BBC Programme)
10. 5 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. January 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),News from Organisations, Home
Economics, Life and- Songs of
Stephen Foster
3.30 From Stage and Screen
3.45 Footlight Parade4. 0 The Mills Brothers
4.15 Rumba Rhythm4.30 Dinah Shore
4.45 The Organ, the Dance Band,and Me
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 ~When Dreams Come True
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X (first broadcast)7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Haunted Hallway7.45 The Austral Singers

|8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radig Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: TacticalThunder
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Missing Millions10.30 Movie Musicale
11. 0 Music for Dancing12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session= Queen’s Hall Light Orches-ra
9.45 Gladys Moncrieff and Colin
Crane
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe 310.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Two Pianos
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch =1.0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtimesic
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd)
News from Organisations,
Home Economics, The Life and
Songs of Stephen Foster
3.30 Grand Symphony Orches-tra4.0 Vienna Boys’ Choir
4.15 Organ Time
4.30 Jeannette Macdonald,
soprano
4.45 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra5. 0 Latin-American Rhythm
5.30 Windjammer
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody Hour6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Light Music7. 0 Claude Duval; Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and me8.30 Armchair Melodies
8.45 That’s Wrong, You're
ght
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: It Must

_

Be Love
9.45 Singing for Your Supper10. 0 The Pace that Kills
10.30 On the Sweeter Side
12. 0 Close down

OHDBHON
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37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for Early Morn-
ing
17. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
9.45 The Mills Brothers
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Organisations,
Home Economics, The Life and
Songs of Stephen Foster
3.30 Marian Anderson
3.45 Grand Symphony Orchestra4.0 Songs of the Open Road4.15 Keyboard Capers
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Songs by Men
Three Generations
Hits of 1947
Claude Duval, Highwayman
Biuey and Curley
&°P|
Limelight and Shadow
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and Betty
Light Orchestral Cameo
Do You Know?
Theatre of the Air: Call at

Naples
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Charlie Spivak and his Or-
chestra
10.45 Spotlight on Frank Sinatra11.0 Accent on Rhythm11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down
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The Adventures of Perry

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

16, 0 a.m. London News
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star'9. O Morning Recipe Session
'9.30 Youll Remember These10. O The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Man and his House
10.30 incerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 Radio Juke Box
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
(final broadcast)2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News from Organ-
isations, Home Economics, TheLife and Songs of StephenFoster :

3.30 Rita Entertains: ~Studio
presentation at the piano
3.45 Australia’s Jean Cherci
4.15 Mirthquakers4.30 Danceland’s Favourite
Melodies
5.30 Windjammer5.45 Composer’s Corner: Clive
Richardson
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Music We Know
6.39 Songs My Father Taught
Me
6.45 These Are Popular7. 0 Ciaude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty

3

8.30 Charming Songs: Christo-
pher Lynch, tenor
8.45 The Four Just Men9.0 Theatre of the Air: Pre-|lude for a Painter
9.30 Jay Wilbur’s Strings ,10. 0 Afioat with Henry Morgan
10.15 Theatre Organists
10.45 Edmundo Ros
ty QO Star Variety Bill2. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 Strauss Marches and Polkag
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
it) Music on the Air
30 Two’s Company45 $The Pace That Kills
0 Daddy and Paddy-15 The Strange House of Jef=
frey Marlowe
.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Haunted Hall-
way
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Serenade to a Lady
8.45 Crosby Nocturne9.0 Theatre of the Air: Fallof the Eagle9.32 Something Old, Something
9
1
45 Crossroads of Life0.0 Close down-------_-_-_

Trade, names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement.

The "New Leok" in musical
classics will be presented to
2ZB listeners by Kreddy Mar.°tin’s Orchestra at quarter tofive, * e *
A feature with an appeal to
most women is "Stepmother."
There is human interest and
great appeal in this story of
a woman who undertakes the
difficult task of bringing up the
children of her husband’s first
wife, Heard from 1ZB, 2ZB,
and 3ZB every Monday, Wed-
nesday and Friday at 2.0
"Stepmother" will also be
heard over 4ZB for the first
time at 2 e’clock on Wednes-
day.


